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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 56Bowlero North Sacramento
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 A. Tabaka AQ2
2 Bridges AQ1
3 Baldisseri
4 Ducoing
5 P. Tabaka AQ3
6 Radtke
7 Dettrey
8 Vasquez AQ4
9 Lopes

10 Lorigan
11 Gonzalez WC1
12 Truong
13 Conklin
14 Estrada

15 Modder BQ3
16 Gould DQ2
17 Dm. Luu
18 Tinsley
19 Behney Jr
20 Sindle
21 Ochotorena
22 Wood
23 Johnston
24 Kelley DQ1 CQ3
25 Jones BQ4
26 Razaqpur
27 Clark
28 DeStefano

29 Bays BQ2
30 McGann
31 Slama CQ1
32 Panell
33 Adams
34 R. Ho CQ2
35 Montalvo
36 H. Ho
37 Frantz
38 Eang WC2
39 Behney Sr
40 Dn. Luu CQ4
41 Sanchez
42 Mnichowicz

43 Mayer
44 Williamson
45 Beebe
46 Bargas
47 Brown DQ3
48 Freeman
49 Lal
50 Henderson
51 Rosales DQ4
52 Coker
53 Tyler
54 V. Ho
55 Wakefield
56 Peterson

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28

Wk01  09/19   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28
Wk02  09/26   8-  5   7- 10   2- 11   3-  1  14-  4   6- 13   9- 12  22- 19  21- 24  16- 25  17- 15  28- 18  20- 27  23- 26
Wk03  10/03   7-  6   8-  9   1- 12   4-  2  13-  3   5- 14  11- 10  21- 20  22- 23  15- 26  18- 16  27- 17  19- 28  25- 24
Wk04  10/10  12-  4  13-  2  14-  7   9-  6   8- 11  10-  1   3-  5  26- 18  27- 16  28- 21  23- 20  22- 25  24- 15  17- 19
Wk05  10/17   2-  9   1- 14   8- 13  10-  5  12-  7   3- 11   4-  6  16- 23  15- 28  22- 27  24- 19  26- 21  17- 25  18- 20

Wk06  10/24  13- 10   5- 12   9-  3   2-  7   1-  6   4-  8  14- 11  27- 24  19- 26  23- 17  16- 21  15- 20  18- 22  28- 25
Wk07  11/07  10- 12   6-  8   2-  1  13- 14   4-  5   9-  3  11-  7  17- 28  25- 20  24- 22  21- 26  16- 23  18- 15  27- 19  Manually assigned
Wk08  11/14   6-  8   9-  7   4- 10   1- 11   3- 14  13-  5  12-  2  20- 22  23- 21  18- 24  15- 25  17- 28  27- 19  26- 16
Wk09  11/21   5-  1  10-  6   3-  8  12- 13  11-  9  14-  2   7-  4  19- 15  24- 20  17- 22  26- 27  25- 23  28- 16  21- 18
Wk10  11/28   3- 12  11- 13   7-  1   6- 14   5-  2   9-  4  10-  8  17- 26  25- 27  21- 15  20- 28  19- 16  23- 18  24- 22

Wk11  12/05   4- 11  14-  8   6-  2   5-  9  10- 12   7-  3   1- 13  18- 25  28- 22  20- 16  19- 23  24- 26  21- 17  15- 27
Wk12  12/12   9- 14   4-  1  11-  5   8- 12   7- 13   2- 10   6-  3  23- 28  18- 15  25- 19  22- 26  21- 27  16- 24  20- 17
Wk13  12/19  10-  3   6- 11  12- 14  13-  4   2-  8   1-  9   5-  7  24- 17  20- 25  26- 28  27- 18  16- 22  15- 23  19- 21
Wk14  01/09   5-  3   4-  1   2-  8   6- 11   9- 13  12- 10  14-  7  21- 27  17- 23  15- 16  22- 20  26- 19  24- 28  18- 25 PR within each division- Start Lane - 1
Wk15  01/16  11-  7   2-  3  13-  9  14- 10   4-  5  12-  6   8-  1  25- 21  16- 17  27- 23  28- 24  18- 19  26- 20  22- 15

Wk16  01/23  14- 13  10-  9   2-  1   6-  5   8-  7   4-  3  12- 11  28- 27  24- 23  16- 15  20- 19  22- 21  18- 17  26- 25
Wk17  01/30  12-  9   4- 14   5-  8  11-  2   1-  3  10-  7  13-  6  26- 23  18- 28  19- 22  25- 16  15- 17  24- 21  27- 20
Wk18  02/06  10- 11   3- 13   6-  7  12-  1   2-  4   9-  8  14-  5  24- 25  17- 27  20- 21  26- 15  16- 18  23- 22  28- 19
Wk19  02/13   5-  3  11-  8   4- 12   7- 14   6-  9   2- 13   1- 10  19- 17  25- 22  18- 26  21- 28  20- 23  16- 27  15- 24
Wk20  02/20   6-  4   7- 12   9-  2  13-  8   5- 10  14-  1  11-  3  20- 18  21- 26  23- 16  27- 22  19- 24  28- 15  25- 17

Wk21  02/27   2-  6   3-  8   4-  1  14-  5   7- 10  12-  9  13- 11  27- 17  28- 16  24- 25  21- 23  22- 20  18- 15  19- 26  Manually assigned
Wk22  03/05  11- 14   6-  1  10- 13   3-  9   7-  2  12-  5   8-  4  25- 28  20- 15  24- 27  17- 23  21- 16  26- 19  22- 18
Wk23  03/12   2- 12  14-  3   8-  6  10-  4  11-  1   7-  9   5- 13  16- 26  28- 17  22- 20  24- 18  25- 15  21- 23  19- 27
Wk24  03/19   4-  7   9- 11   1-  5   8-  3  13- 12   6- 10   2- 14  18- 21  23- 25  15- 19  22- 17  27- 26  20- 24  16- 28
Wk25  03/26   8- 10   2-  5  12-  3   1-  7  14-  6  13- 11   4-  9  22- 24  16- 19  26- 17  15- 21  28- 20  27- 25  18- 23

Wk26  04/02  13-  1  12- 10  11-  4   2-  6   9-  5   8- 14   3-  7  27- 15  26- 24  25- 18  16- 20  23- 19  22- 28  17- 21
Wk27  04/09   3-  6  13-  7  14-  9   5- 11  12-  8   1-  4  10-  2  17- 20  27- 21  28- 23  19- 25  26- 22  15- 18  24- 16
Wk28  04/16   8-  1   9- 11   6- 12   3-  2  13-  5  10-  7  14-  4  26- 25  23- 20  15- 24  21- 22  28- 18  19- 16  27- 17  Manually assigned

29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56
Wk01  09/19  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48  49- 50  51- 52  53- 54  55- 56
Wk02  09/26  36- 33  35- 38  30- 39  31- 29  42- 32  34- 41  37- 40  50- 47  49- 52  44- 53  45- 43  56- 46  48- 55  51- 54
Wk03  10/03  35- 34  36- 37  29- 40  32- 30  41- 31  33- 42  39- 38  49- 48  50- 51  43- 54  46- 44  55- 45  47- 56  53- 52
Wk04  10/10  40- 32  41- 30  42- 35  37- 34  36- 39  38- 29  31- 33  54- 46  55- 44  56- 49  51- 48  50- 53  52- 43  45- 47
Wk05  10/17  30- 37  29- 42  36- 41  38- 33  40- 35  31- 39  32- 34  44- 51  43- 56  50- 55  52- 47  54- 49  45- 53  46- 48

Wk06  10/24  41- 38  33- 40  37- 31  30- 35  29- 34  32- 36  42- 39  55- 52  47- 54  51- 45  44- 49  43- 48  46- 50  56- 53
Wk07  11/07  40- 31  42- 29  38- 41  30- 34  39- 35  36- 32  37- 33  43- 53  54- 49  47- 44  48- 51  50- 45  55- 52  46- 56  Manually assigned
Wk08  11/14  34- 36  37- 35  32- 38  29- 39  31- 42  41- 33  40- 30  48- 50  51- 49  46- 52  43- 53  45- 56  55- 47  54- 44
Wk09  11/21  33- 29  38- 34  31- 36  40- 41  39- 37  42- 30  35- 32  47- 43  52- 48  45- 50  54- 55  53- 51  56- 44  49- 46
Wk10  11/28  31- 40  39- 41  35- 29  34- 42  33- 30  37- 32  38- 36  45- 54  53- 55  49- 43  48- 56  47- 44  51- 46  52- 50

Wk11  12/05  32- 39  42- 36  34- 30  33- 37  38- 40  35- 31  29- 41  46- 53  56- 50  48- 44  47- 51  52- 54  49- 45  43- 55
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Lane Assignments - continued

29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56
Wk12  12/12  37- 42  32- 29  39- 33  36- 40  35- 41  30- 38  34- 31  51- 56  46- 43  53- 47  50- 54  49- 55  44- 52  48- 45
Wk13  12/19  38- 31  34- 39  40- 42  41- 32  30- 36  29- 37  33- 35  52- 45  48- 53  54- 56  55- 46  44- 50  43- 51  47- 49
Wk14  01/09  38- 32  34- 35  41- 39  30- 40  42- 37  31- 36  29- 33  54- 44  48- 53  49- 45  50- 46  55- 51  47- 52  43- 56 PR within each division- Start Lane - 1
Wk15  01/16  39- 35  30- 31  41- 37  42- 38  32- 33  40- 34  36- 29  53- 49  44- 45  55- 51  56- 52  46- 47  54- 48  50- 43
Wk16  01/23  42- 41  38- 37  30- 29  34- 33  36- 35  32- 31  40- 39  56- 55  52- 51  44- 43  48- 47  50- 49  46- 45  54- 53

Wk17  01/30  40- 37  32- 42  33- 36  39- 30  29- 31  38- 35  41- 34  54- 51  46- 56  47- 50  53- 44  43- 45  52- 49  55- 48
Wk18  02/06  38- 39  31- 41  34- 35  40- 29  30- 32  37- 36  42- 33  52- 53  45- 55  48- 49  54- 43  44- 46  51- 50  56- 47
Wk19  02/13  33- 31  39- 36  32- 40  35- 42  34- 37  30- 41  29- 38  47- 45  53- 50  46- 54  49- 56  48- 51  44- 55  43- 52
Wk20  02/20  34- 32  35- 40  37- 30  41- 36  33- 38  42- 29  39- 31  48- 46  49- 54  51- 44  55- 50  47- 52  56- 43  53- 45
Wk21  02/27  34- 36  31- 40  32- 29  33- 42  35- 30  37- 38  41- 39  51- 43  45- 46  50- 55  47- 53  44- 56  49- 52  48- 54  Manually assigned

Wk22  03/05  39- 42  34- 29  38- 41  31- 37  35- 30  40- 33  36- 32  53- 56  48- 43  52- 55  45- 51  49- 44  54- 47  50- 46
Wk23  03/12  30- 40  42- 31  36- 34  38- 32  39- 29  35- 37  33- 41  44- 54  56- 45  50- 48  52- 46  53- 43  49- 51  47- 55
Wk24  03/19  32- 35  37- 39  29- 33  36- 31  41- 40  34- 38  30- 42  46- 49  51- 53  43- 47  50- 45  55- 54  48- 52  44- 56
Wk25  03/26  36- 38  30- 33  40- 31  29- 35  42- 34  41- 39  32- 37  50- 52  44- 47  54- 45  43- 49  56- 48  55- 53  46- 51
Wk26  04/02  41- 29  40- 38  39- 32  30- 34  37- 33  36- 42  31- 35  55- 43  54- 52  53- 46  44- 48  51- 47  50- 56  45- 49

Wk27  04/09  31- 34  41- 35  42- 37  33- 39  40- 36  29- 32  38- 30  45- 48  55- 49  56- 51  47- 53  54- 50  43- 46  52- 44
Wk28  04/16  38- 40  33- 32  36- 29  35- 39  30- 31  37- 42  41- 34  51- 45  50- 52  54- 43  53- 47  44- 46  48- 55  49- 56  Manually assigned


